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No. of _eep on
April 30,

1894.
April 30,

1895.

Buchanan, H, Trustees, Kinloch, Little River
Buchanan, Mrs., Akaroa
Buekland, IL, Little River
Butler, G., Gebbie's Flat
Callaghan, P., Duvauchelle
Canton, W., Llttelton
Chappie, E. S., Akaroa
Chatfield, W. G., Barry's Bay
Checkley, G., jun., Akaroa
Coffin, Bros., Okain's
Cook, Brothers, Gollan's Bay, Lyttelton
Cooney, T., Gebbie's Valley
Coop, W., Native Reserve, Port Levy
Coop, W., Spring Vale, Little River
Coope, W., MeQ.ueen's Bay
Corsar, G., Duvauchelle
Craw, C, Little Akaloa
Craw, G.., Little Akaloa
Craw, R., Chorlton
Craw, W., Chorlton
Dalglish, James, Le Bon's Bay
Dalglish, W., Le Bon's Bay"
Dyer Brothers, Governor's Bay
Elliott, F., Le Bon's Bay
Elliott, IL, Le Bon's Bay
Evans, L. B., Rabbit Island, Gebbie's Valley
Field Brothers, Port Levy
Field, J. A., Port Levy
Fleming, A. R. and G. S., Port Levy
Fleming, John, Port Levy
Fleming, R., Port Levy
Fleming, R. and W., Port Levy
Forrester, John, Lyttelton
Gardiner, II. D., Purau, Lyttelton
Gardiner, L. G, Purau, Lyttelton
Gebbie, Bros., Newton, Gebbie's Flat
Gebbie, D., Teddington
Gebbie, W. D., Teddington
Geddings, W., Barry's Bay
Geddins, G., Barry's Bay
Gilbert, R., Okain's Bay
Glyman, Mrs. J., Akaroa
Goodwin Brothers, Pigeon Bay
Goodwin, H, Barry's Bay
Gordon, J., jun., Stockdale, Little Akaloa ...
Gracia, J., Akaroa
Gray, W. A., Gebbie'sFlat
Grigg, John, Wainui
Haines, E., Okain's Bay
Hall,R. E., Port Levy"
Hall, S., Governor's Bay
Hammond, J., jun., German Bay
Harris, A. E., Gebbie's Flat
Harris, E. W., O'Kain's Bay
Harris, II. H., Okain's Bay
Harris, John, Okain's Bay
Harris, R. E., Governor's Bay
Harris, Rio., Teddington
Harris, S., Little River
Harris, T. E., Gebbie's Flat
Harris, W. J., Okain's Bay
Hart, F. J., German Bay
Hawkins, Harvey, Lyttelton
Hay, James, Charteris Bay, Lyttelton
Hay, R. S., Akaroa
Hay, T. 0., Pigeon Bay
Hay, William, Charteris Bay, Lyttelton
Haylock, A. W., Wainui
Hayloek, IL, Akaroa
Henderson, G., Charteris Bay
Hewitt, E. A., Wainui
Hislop, W., Rabbit Island
Holm, J. L., Little River
Holmes, G. G., Pigeon Bay
Hunt, J.,Pigeon Bay
Hunt, Stephen, Barry's Bay
Hunter, A., Lyttelton
Hunter, Mrs., Charlton
Innes, W., Pigeon Bay
James, J. J., Okain's Bay
Jensen, C, Little Akaloa
Jensen, E., Kaituna
Johnson, M. A., Wainui
Jones, Albert, Akaroa
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1692
45°
150
'97
48

Nil
273
38
92
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2
10.37
1260
646

3390
1233

Nil
3330
1270
397
308
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252
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2493
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98

205
96
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93
1176
2885

770
9'

'8.3
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88555
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150009=8
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14100858
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9420
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96001892
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5300

101

75953498
,987
2764
339°

111
20,3
130
383

2993
747

1510
1214
IOOO

Nil
Nil

73°
146
82

IS'
20

Nil

214
96
192

2592
1,316
1100
1674
IOOO

4100
98

200
148
150
2428

301 i94
6

50
20

1528.3
273
526
150

1520
9093

293
542
456

15
37

219

Nil
10
82

8
97

Nil
303

1404
9844

300
188
326
358

Nil
128
54

9300
131
92
90

255
568

39
60

11800
1,32
250
80

809
574
43
97

281
1814

245
89

506

No. of 5
April 30,

1894.

iheep on

I April 30,
1895.

Kay, G P., Little Akaloa
Kay, G. R., Little River
Kay, T., Okain's Bay
Kearney, G., Gough's Bay, Akaroa
Keenan, M., Little River
Kennedy, Duncan, Wainui
Knight, A. C, Barry's Bay
Knight, J. T., Le Bon's Bay
Knox, G., Akaroa
Latter, Robert, Barry's Bay
Lazarette, Alexander, Kaituna
Le Lievre, Eugene, Akaroa
Le Lievre, E. E., Akaroa
Le Lievre, F., Akaroa
Leonards, A. F., Le Bon's
Lewthwaite, John, Little River
Lyall, C. andR., Pigeon Bay
Lyall, James,Pigeon Bay
Maophail, Arcliibald, Island Bay, Wainui ...
Macphail, D. and A., Wainui
Manson, S. (Executors of), Teddington
Marsh, W., Le Bon's
Marshall, A. and G., Little Akaloa
Marshall, Misses, Pigeon Bay
Masefield, V. V., Gough's Bay, Akaroa
Mason, G., Okain's Bay
Mason, Mrs., Okain's
McDonald, Coll, Wainui
Mcllale, Henry, Ra.upo, Little Akaloa
Mcintosh, A. H., Little Akaloa
McKay, George, Melness, Pigeon Bay
McKay, W., Duvauchelle
McKay, W., Wainui
Menzies, J. IL, Macintosh Bay, Lyttelton ...
Menzies, W,, Lyttelton
Montgomery, W., Little River
Mora, B., German Bay
Morgan, G., Akaroa
Morton, R. M., Ahuriri (Christchurch)
Mould, T. B., Woodlands, Duvauchelle
Murray, G., Gebbie's Valley
Murray, W. M., Governor's Bay
Narbey, Francis, Long Bay, Akaroa
Narbey, Victor, Akaroa
Narby, F., jun., Akaroa
Nowbiggin, John, Wainui
Newton, J. R., Akaroa
Niblett, IL, Wainui
Niblett, W., Wainui
Nutt, S., Little River
Odell, G., German Bay
Oldbridge, Thomas, Le Bon's Bay
Osborne, E., Little River
O'Shea, P., Governor's Bay
Owen and Dyer, Lyttelton
Parker and Pyne, Akaroa
Parkinson, T. H (Executors of), Kaituna,

Gebbie'sFlat
Paton, William, jun.,Pigeon Bay
Pawson, J., Little Akaloa
Perham, Luke, Barry's Bay
Pettigrew, G., Duvauchelle
Pettigrew, John,Pigeon Bay
Pinckney, T., Wainui
Piper, II. W., Duvauchelle
Pitcaitbley Brothers, Pigeon Bay
Porter, J., Akaroa
Porter, J. and T., Akaroa
Price, J., Kelvin Grove, Birdling's Flat
Radford, E. and G. G., Gebbie's Valley ...
Radford, H, Gebbie's Valley
Radford, John, Gebbie's Valley
Randell and Musgrave, Wainui
Rasmusson, II. P., Akaroa
Rayner, J., Lyttelton
Reid, James, Wainui
Reid, J., jun., Little River
Rhodes, Ambrose, Stoney Bay, Akaroa
Rhodes, Bros., Flea Bay, Akaroa
Rhodes, William, Akaroa
Roberts, A. F., Le Bon's Bay
Savage, R., Pigeon Bay
Saxton, G. IL, Robinson's Bay
Scott, Edward, Le Bon's Bay

1620
1587

129
558

121,5
3188
3894

152
3600

578
4200
1260

40
973
814
367

2000
1496

3090
2'5
30

696
2210

353
364
918

1 170
1170
895

96
30

7o45
840

5 100
1626
297

4052
9

19004080
1024469
250
777
94

1361
785
'.SO588
'5

1265
2395
3868
'56

1686
150
477

5'9°
1360

40
992
596
'77

1800
1470
3120

Nil;
28

2032
2230

Nil
294
843
"34
710
677
9'
40

7200
959

5'5'
1625

Nil
4033

9
1200

Nil
4075

Nil

675626
597
448
201

'075
243
692
9'

172
885
393
500
705
160

Nil
Nil
20209

53
'773

19171

14711498
900
699
382
939

4990
100

■56.
1800
694
586
470
6194870

Ni
390
494

3200
293

86

345
400

3000
27787
274

Nil
394
'5°
'5
44

'939
345
77'37.36

IOOO

8065

'4
Nil

1500
396864

4495
287

S963
30
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74

6552
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